

# Studio Family by Tsai-Wei Chang Wins Bronze in A' Interior Design Awards

Tsai-Wei Chang's Innovative Studio Family Design Receives Prestigious Recognition at the A' Interior Space and Exhibition Design Awards

COMO, CO, ITALY, December 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' <u>Design</u> Award, a highly respected recognition in the field of <u>interior</u> design, has announced <u>Tsai-Wei Chang</u>'s "Studio Family" as the Bronze Winner in the Interior Space and Exhibition Design category. This prestigious accolade highlights the exceptional creativity and functionality of the Studio Family design, positioning it as a noteworthy contribution to the interior design industry.

The Bronze A' Interior Space and Exhibition Design Award holds

A'DESIGN AWARD AWARD WINNING DESIGN & COMPETITION BRONZE A' DESIGN AWARD & Studio Family

significant relevance for industry professionals and design enthusiasts alike. By recognizing innovative designs like Studio Family, the award promotes advancements in interior design practices and inspires future trends. This recognition not only celebrates Tsai-Wei Chang's achievement but also underscores the importance of thoughtful, user-centric design in creating spaces that enhance daily life.

Studio Family stands out for its ingenious transformation of a former office space into a versatile residential and commercial shooting studio. The design masterfully reorganizes utility lines, maintaining an open and expansive feel while ensuring privacy and functionality. The intelligent use of sliding doors and mobile furniture allows for seamless transitions between family living and professional photography sessions, showcasing the design's adaptability to diverse needs.

This Bronze A' Design Award win signifies a milestone for Tsai-Wei Chang and their design

philosophy. It serves as motivation to continue pushing boundaries, exploring innovative solutions, and creating spaces that positively impact users' lives. The recognition from the esteemed A' Design Award jury validates Studio Family's potential to influence industry standards and inspire fellow designers to prioritize functionality, aesthetics, and user well-being in their projects.

#### Interested parties may learn more at:

https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=151579

## About Tsai-Wei Chang

Tsai-Wei Chang, hailing from Taiwan, is a talented design director with over a decade of experience in design and engineering. Leading the creative team at HOYI Design, Tsai-Wei Chang consistently delivers high-quality projects that prioritize user comfort and functional diversity. With a commitment to upgrading professional skills and never compromising on construction quality, Tsai-Wei Chang has established a strong reputation in the industry. The design philosophy centers on respecting spaces, ensuring reasonable circulation, and revitalizing the functionality of spaces and objects to create optimal solutions based on social needs and lifestyles.

#### About HOYI Design

HOYI Design is a dynamic team led by Design Director CHANG TSAI-WEI, comprising creative and passionate professionals specializing in design and engineering. With over a decade of experience, CHANG TSAI-WEI consistently upgrades his skills and maintains uncompromising construction quality, solidifying his industry expertise. The team's design approach prioritizes respecting spaces and users' emotions, ensuring comfortable circulation, and diversifying the functionality of spaces and objects. By creating optimal designs that align with social needs and lifestyles, HOYI Design delivers innovative solutions that enhance daily life.

# About Bronze A' Design Award

The Bronze A' Design Award recognizes outstanding designs that demonstrate creativity, practicality, and professional execution. Winning designs showcase thoughtful development, innovative material use, and the potential to positively influence industry standards. The award acknowledges designers' ability to effectively blend form and function, offering solutions that enhance well-being. The rigorous selection process involves blind peer review by an expert jury panel, evaluating entries based on criteria such as innovative use of space, material selection, functional layout, color scheme mastery, lighting design, sustainability, cultural relevance, ergonomics, and attention to detail.

## About A' Design Award

The A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition Design Award is a prestigious international competition that promotes excellence and innovation in interior design. Welcoming diverse participants, from visionary designers to influential brands, the award provides a platform to showcase creativity and gain global recognition. The competition, organized annually since 2008,

is open to entries from all countries and industries. The ultimate aim of the A' Design Award is to recognize and promote superior products and projects that advance and benefit society, contributing to a better world through the power of good design. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at: <a href="https://interioraward.com">https://interioraward.com</a>

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/765695093

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.